06) Earthing for Sub-Station. 4 Sets 25,000.00 1,00,000.00

07) ELB Complete (without Govt. Fee) 1 Job 50,000.00 50,000.00

08) Delivery, Installtion and Testing without I No. 35,000.00 35,000.00
Cable and Civil works.

Total Taka: 17,80,313.00

Discount 3,40,313.00

Net Total: 14,40,000.00

In Word: Fourteen Lac Forty Thousand only.

TERIVIS  &  CONDITIONS  :

01)     Delivery: Wthin 35 days after receipt of confirmed order& paymentas perclause#2.

Payment:  01) 35% as an  advance in
cheque no(  lBV -1382054)  BDT 5,04,000/=

02) 35% at the time of taking delivery
03)  15%  after Installation.